3. Requires: permanent phase and switched phase.
NOTE: All fan flow rates quoted are free air delivery.
Switching Options
1. Standard Model - operates from remote switch (not supplied).
2. Timer Model - Fan operates from a switch, the fan continues to run
 for a preset time after switching off - adjust able 1-20 minutes.
Duct Size Model No. Switch Method Performance Order Code
100mm CFD200S Standard 31 l/s, 110m³/hr FAN0326
100mm CFD200T Timer 31 l/s, 110m³/hr FAN0327
125mm CFD225S Standard 39 l/s, 140m³/hr FAN2067
125mm CFD225T Timer 39 l/s, 140m³/hr FAN2066
• These high efficiency centrifugal fans are designed for
use where longer duct runs are required.
• These centrifugal fans have ball bearing motor prolongs
the life of the motor.
• Supported by a 5 year warranty.
 Dimensions - CFD200/CFD225
Performance  - CFD200 Performance - CFD225
TECHNICAL DATA
CFD200S
Models CFD200 CFD225
Power 220 - 240V 220 - 240V
Fan Performance 31 l/s, 110m³/hr 39 l/s, 140m³/hr
Fan Wattage 20W 20W
Maximum Pressure 120Pa 120Pa
Fan Speed 1400 RPM 1400 RPM
Sound Level 45 dB(A) 45 dB(A)
Max. Operating Temp 50°C 50°C
IP Rating IPX4 IPX4
Models A B C D E
CFD200 155 100 100 195 258
CFD225 155 125 125 195 258
DIMENSION INFORMATION (MM)TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
AB C
D
E
49
MANROSE CLASSIC INLINE CENTRIFUGAL FANS
CFD MODELS